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BATH FILLER

DIAGRAMS NOT TO SCALE
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM
TOLERANCE OF ± 5MM

FAQ’s

 
 

No .Description Product Code

TSE32 YES

Fixings included Gross Weight Net Weight

1 Strike

G3/4"

50

18
9

180

68

121

10
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